
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute an amendment to the agreement with Bickmore Risk Services (BRS) for the preparation
of 21 departmental workers' compensation injury prevention plans, extending the period from 08/30/03 to
06/30/04.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00231, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

